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Points Report

Charlotte Motor Speedway

54th Annual COCA-COLA 600

113 861  Jimmie Johnson 13 445 0 0 12 1 2 0 1 0$4,515,796

81 752  Carl Edwards 8 413 -32 -32 12 0 1 0 2 0$2,419,719

62 733  Matt Kenseth 23 394 -51 -19 12 2 3 2 3 0$2,823,452

53 644  Clint Bowyer 2 385 -60 -9 12 0 0 1 5 1$2,130,124

38 655  Kasey Kahne 8 370 -75 -15 12 0 1 1 6 1$2,193,238

32 736  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 2 364 -81 -6 12 0 0 1 4 -2$2,593,549

30 437  Kevin Harvick 10 362 -83 -2 12 0 2 2 10 3$2,582,719

15 408  Paul Menard 4 347 -98 -15 12 0 0 0 11 3$1,794,830

4 529  Martin Truex Jr. 3 336 -109 -11 12 0 0 0 14 5$2,081,514

3 7410  Brad Keselowski 6 335 -110 -1 12 0 0 1 7 -3$2,578,681

-3 6511  Kyle Busch 17 332 -113 -3 12 2 2 3 8 -3$2,784,563

-7 4012  Aric Almirola 1 328 -117 -4 12 0 0 2 9 -3$1,932,023

-11 4113  Greg Biffle 1 324 -121 -4 12 0 0 0 13 0$1,949,149

-14 3014  Jamie McMurray 3 321 -124 -3 12 0 0 0 15 1$1,843,628

-15 3215  Jeff Gordon 5 320 -125 -1 12 0 0 3 12 -3$2,071,630

-20 6116  Ryan Newman 5 315 -130 -5 12 0 0 3 17 1$2,119,979

-23 0017  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 312 -133 -3 12 0 0 0 16 -1$2,031,525

-31 4318  Kurt Busch 5 304 -141 -8 12 1 0 2 18 0$1,905,853

-37 4419  Joey Logano 4 298 -147 -6 12 0 0 2 19 0$2,195,355

-44 2020  Tony Stewart 2 291 -154 -7 12 0 0 0 21 1$2,010,004

-45 2121  Jeff Burton 2 290 -155 -1 12 0 0 1 20 -1$1,497,568

-66 2022  Marcos Ambrose 1 269 -176 -21 12 0 0 1 23 1$1,782,576

-71 2123  Juan Pablo Montoya 2 264 -181 -5 12 0 0 0 22 -1$1,762,467

-97 3324  Denny Hamlin 6 238 -207 -26 8 2 0 1 27 3$1,534,944

-99 3125  Mark Martin 1 236 -209 -2 10 1 0 1 24 -1$1,862,169

-104 0026  Casey Mears 0 231 -214 -5 12 0 0 2 25 -1$1,509,376

-119 1127  David Ragan 8 216 -229 -15 12 0 1 3 26 -1$1,778,968

-120 0028  Bobby Labonte 1 215 -230 -1 12 0 0 2 29 1$1,492,773

-123 1129  David Gilliland 1 212 -233 -3 12 0 0 2 31 2$1,505,028

-124 1030  Danica Patrick # 1 211 -234 -1 12 1 0 2 28 -2$1,416,969

-131 0031  Dave Blaney 0 204 -241 -7 12 0 0 3 30 -1$1,397,403

-162 1032  JJ Yeley 0 173 -272 -31 12 0 0 3 32 0$1,303,123

-163 0033  David Reutimann 1 172 -273 -1 12 0 0 4 34 1$1,352,037

-173 0034  David Stremme 1 162 -283 -10 11 0 0 2 33 -1$1,020,348

-204 0035  Travis Kvapil 3 131 -314 -31 12 0 0 4 36 1$1,392,281

-205 0036  Landon Cassill(i) 0 130 -315 -1 11 0 0 2 35 -1$970,675

-213 0037  A J Allmendinger 0 122 -323 -8 4 0 0 0 37 0$466,857

-260 1038  Scott Speed 2 75 -370 -47 8 0 0 6 38 0$807,494

-261 1039  Michael McDowell 0 74 -371 -1 11 0 0 9 39 0$1,049,026

-272 1140  Michael Waltrip 1 63 -382 -11 2 0 0 0 40 0$465,184

-273 0041  Timmy Hill # 0 62 -383 -1 6 0 0 1 42 1$527,061

-283 0042  Terry Labonte 0 52 -393 -10 3 0 0 1 41 -1$492,278

-306 0043  Ken Schrader 0 29 -416 -23 3 0 0 1 43 0$272,776

-329 0044  Scott Riggs 0 6 -439 -23 3 0 0 3 44 0$198,500

-331 0045  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -441 -2 1 0 0 1 45 0$88,990

-335 2046  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -445 -4 6 0 0 0 46 0$1,019,772

-335 2047  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -445 -4 5 0 0 1 47 0$549,610
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-335 0048  Trevor Bayne 0 0 -445 -4 5 0 0 1 48 0$698,344

-335 0049  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -445 -4 12 0 0 3 49 0$1,217,953

-335 0050  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -445 -4 3 0 0 0 50 0$545,461

-335 0051  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -445 -4 11 0 0 4 51 0$1,088,724

-335 0052  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -445 -4 1 0 0 1 52 0$77,725

-335 0053  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -445 -4 1 0 0 1 53 0$64,550

-335 0054  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -445 -4 7 0 0 7 54 0$468,158
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


